
Classe di 
concorso Fascia Cognome Nome Data nascita
A011 1 BELVISO SANTA 20/01/1971
A011 1 SINDONI FRANCESCA 05/07/1963
A012 1 BELVISO SANTA 20/01/1971
A012 1 SINDONI FRANCESCA 05/07/1963
A018 1 BARBERA ALESSANDRA 17/10/1969
A018 1 FARANDA EMANUELA 18/12/1979
A018 1 ROMEO ANNA 09/12/1978
A019 1 BELVISO SANTA 20/01/1971
A022 1 BELVISO SANTA 20/01/1971
A022 1 MELITA MATTIA 27/06/1964
A022 1 SINDONI FRANCESCA 05/07/1963
A037 1 SANTORO FABIO 28/02/1974
A045 1 SALVO GIUSEPPE PAOLO 04/09/1967
A046 1 ALLERUZZO MICHELA 09/03/1972
A046 1 AMMENDOLIA GAETANA 18/01/1970
A046 1 BAGNATO BRUNO 04/10/1966
A046 1 BILARDO SANTA 06/12/1963
A046 1 BISCUSO NANCY 08/07/1970
A046 1 BUTA' GIUSEPPINA 28/05/1971
A046 1 GALLETTA CHIARA 06/06/1980
A046 1 PIRROTTA CARMELO 18/12/1968
A046 1 RIBERTI FILOMENA 08/03/1973
A046 1 RIFICI RENATO 12/11/1959
A046 1 SALVO GIUSEPPE PAOLO 04/09/1967
A046 1 SILIOTTI SIMONA 03/01/1973
A046 1 SPANO' GIANFRANCO 28/02/1975
A046 1 SURIA MAURIZIO 31/10/1970
AAAA 1 ABBATE DOMENICA 29/01/1979
AAAA 1 ABBATE SEBASTIANA 03/07/1969
AAAA 1 ADIGE MARIANGELA 12/03/1980
AAAA 1 AGNELLO MARISA 26/12/1979
AAAA 1 ALESCI LUISELLA 28/09/1971
AAAA 1 AMATO SONIA 16/09/1979
AAAA 1 ANASTASI MARIA ELENA 31/10/1971
AAAA 1 ANDALORO GABRIELLA 25/01/1976
AAAA 1 ANDRONACO PAOLA 08/01/1980
AAAA 1 ARRIGO MARIA 14/06/1977
AAAA 1 BARBERA LETIZIA 01/01/1961
AAAA 1 BARBERA MARIA GRAZIA 24/03/1970
AAAA 1 BARRESI ANTONINA 09/12/1969
AAAA 1 BASILE NATALA 04/03/1977
AAAA 1 BELLITTO GRILLO SONIA 26/09/1980
AAAA 1 BENENATI PALMA PASQUA 14/04/1968



AAAA 1 BERTINO ADRIANA 26/09/1971
AAAA 1 BISIGNANO SABINA 22/01/1974
AAAA 1 BOTTARI GIOVANNA 19/04/1977
AAAA 1 BRIGANDI' DOMENICA 25/03/1980
AAAA 1 BRIGUGLIO ANTONIA 27/02/1973
AAAA 1 BRUNELLO IRENE 21/10/1978
AAAA 1 CAFARELLI GIUSEPPINA 21/01/1977
AAAA 1 CALABRO' MARIA 07/04/1959
AAAA 1 CALABRO' ROSARIA CATENA 05/01/1977
AAAA 1 CALABRÒ CONCETTA 07/02/1967
AAAA 1 CALDERONE PINA 30/05/1959
AAAA 1 CAMBRIA ZURRO BARBARA 23/06/1975
AAAA 1 CAMPANELLA STEFANIA 31/10/1978
AAAA 1 CAMPISI MARIA 21/03/1962
AAAA 1 CAMPO MARGHERITA 15/03/1970
AAAA 1 CAPILLO ELISA 10/08/1980
AAAA 1 CARDIA TOMMASA 30/01/1978
AAAA 1 CASALE ANGELA ROSA 18/05/1972
AAAA 1 CASSISI EMANUELA 31/03/1977
AAAA 1 CASTORINA DANIELA 25/06/1967
AAAA 1 CATALFAMO CARMELA 04/02/1971
AAAA 1 CELI DOMENICA TINDARA 06/01/1972
AAAA 1 CELSA MARIA CARMELA GRAZIA22/06/1974
AAAA 1 CISCA MARZIA 22/12/1981
AAAA 1 COLOMBO MARIATERESA 29/12/1972
AAAA 1 CONTE GRAZIELLA MARIA TIND25/02/1967
AAAA 1 CORICA FRANCESCA 27/04/1974
AAAA 1 COSTA VITTORIA 23/03/1966
AAAA 1 CRISAFULLI MARIA 05/01/1975
AAAA 1 CUCINOTTA CATERINA 19/11/1973
AAAA 1 CUNDARI SALA CRISTEL 25/07/1971
AAAA 1 CURRO' GABRIELLA 30/06/1972
AAAA 1 DE FRANCESCO EMANUELA 28/09/1980
AAAA 1 DE PASQUALE FRANCESCA 11/01/1976
AAAA 1 DI BELLA CONCETTINA 08/12/1973
AAAA 1 DI NARDO CARMELA 29/12/1973
AAAA 1 DI PASQUALE ROSETTA 08/11/1965
AAAA 1 DILATI ALESSANDRA 23/09/1975
AAAA 1 DONATO GIUSEPPA 14/03/1975
AAAA 1 FAZIO GIUSEPPE ORAZIO 14/04/1973
AAAA 1 FERRARA LIDIA 28/07/1975
AAAA 1 FERRARA TIZIANA 18/11/1971
AAAA 1 FICARRA MARIA CATERINA 03/07/1976
AAAA 1 FICHERA MARIANNA 05/02/1956
AAAA 1 FONDACARO ANNUNZIATA 16/10/1963



AAAA 1 FRAVVENTURA GIUSEPPA 30/06/1970
AAAA 1 FUGAZZOTTO MELINDA 31/03/1976
AAAA 1 GAGLIONE CAROLINA 09/03/1973
AAAA 1 GARIGALI CATERINA 06/05/1964
AAAA 1 GENOVESE ELVIRA 10/10/1968
AAAA 1 GENOVESE MARIA 19/10/1968
AAAA 1 GIAMBO' SANTINA 27/12/1968
AAAA 1 GIGLIA MARIA ADRIANA 11/08/1963
AAAA 1 GIGLIO CONCETTA 18/11/1967
AAAA 1 GIORGIANNI FLAVIA TINDARA 21/04/1976
AAAA 1 GULLOTTA MARIA 01/01/1964
AAAA 1 IMBESI CONCETTA 01/03/1973
AAAA 1 IRATO CARMELA 04/01/1966
AAAA 1 ITALIANO DOMENICA ROBERTA 01/03/1970
AAAA 1 ITALIANO LAURA 19/08/1983
AAAA 1 LA GIOIA SIMONA 11/07/1979
AAAA 1 LA SPADA MARIA 12/02/1977
AAAA 1 LA TORRE ANTONINA 10/03/1973
AAAA 1 LAMANCUSA SIMONA 18/07/1979
AAAA 1 LANZA ANGELA DOMENICA 08/05/1966
AAAA 1 LAZZARA GIUSEPPA 03/01/1970
AAAA 1 LEMBO ROSARIA 15/03/1972
AAAA 1 LO SURDO CARMELA 27/01/1968
AAAA 1 LUPICA CAPRA ADRIANA 06/02/1975
AAAA 1 MAGAZZU' VITTORIA 09/07/1978
AAAA 1 MAGLI MARIA ASSUNTA 01/01/1974
AAAA 1 MANNA CONCETTA 19/07/1977
AAAA 1 MARCHETTA LAURA GIUSEPPINA 07/11/1969
AAAA 1 MAURIELLO CATERINA 18/11/1978
AAAA 1 MAZZA MARIA 20/07/1979
AAAA 1 MAZZEO ANGELA 08/07/1972
AAAA 1 MELE MARIA GRAZIA 27/07/1975
AAAA 1 MELITA ANTONIETTA 31/07/1963
AAAA 1 MELITA MATTIA 27/06/1964
AAAA 1 MESSINA GIUSEPPA 26/10/1969
AAAA 1 MESSINA MARIA GRAZIA 20/01/1973
AAAA 1 MESSINA MICHELA 30/05/1979
AAAA 1 MESSINA VENERA 30/12/1974
AAAA 1 MICALE GRAZIELLA 15/05/1972
AAAA 1 MILICI ANGELA 05/01/1977
AAAA 1 MIRAGLIA IDA CRISTINA 08/08/1971
AAAA 1 MODICA GIUSEPPINA 16/05/1972
AAAA 1 MONDELLO BENEDETTA 09/04/1977
AAAA 1 MONDO ANNUNZIATA 18/02/1962
AAAA 1 MORELLO BIANCA SILVIA 26/08/1970



AAAA 1 MOSCA ERMINIA 25/12/1982
AAAA 1 MUGLIA NICOLINA RITA 29/01/1964
AAAA 1 MUSARRA ALESSANDRA 26/07/1978
AAAA 1 MUSARRA ANNUNZIATA 22/04/1961
AAAA 1 NERI ANGELA 09/01/1963
AAAA 1 PAGANO CARMELA 09/02/1980
AAAA 1 PAGANO CARMELINA 16/02/1980
AAAA 1 PALELLA MARIA LETIZIA 19/08/1964
AAAA 1 PANARELLO GRAZIA 05/02/1980
AAAA 1 PAPALIA CARMEN 28/05/1979
AAAA 1 PATERNITI VARATA ANTONELLA 19/07/1976
AAAA 1 PELLEGRINO GIUSEPPA 31/05/1978
AAAA 1 PERDICHIZZI DOMENICA 28/04/1977
AAAA 1 PERDICHIZZI GIUSEPPINA 28/04/1977
AAAA 1 PICCI MARILENA 09/02/1964
AAAA 1 PIRAINO ANTONIA FRANCESCA 05/05/1967
AAAA 1 PIRROTTA CRISTINA NERINA 15/07/1977
AAAA 1 PISCITELLO CAROLINA 08/10/1974
AAAA 1 PUCA MANUELA 01/10/1978
AAAA 1 PUGLISI VENERA GRAZIA 02/07/1975
AAAA 1 RAIMONDO MARIA CONCETTA 08/12/1973
AAAA 1 RAINERI MANGIALINO MARIA ROSITA 18/07/1973
AAAA 1 REGE CARMELA 18/07/1966
AAAA 1 RIGANELLO LUISA 31/08/1976
AAAA 1 RIZZO MARIA 07/05/1968
AAAA 1 ROMANO PETRONILLA MARIA 23/07/1960
AAAA 1 RUSSO VITTORIA 17/08/1972
AAAA 1 SALVO SALVATRICE 26/06/1978
AAAA 1 SANFILIPPO VALERIA 15/01/1980
AAAA 1 SBERNA CALOGERA 01/11/1961
AAAA 1 SCARPACI ROSARIA 29/05/1972
AAAA 1 SCHEPIS VINCENZA 24/12/1963
AAAA 1 SCHIMIO LUCIA 17/11/1967
AAAA 1 SCIBILIA ROSA 04/08/1967
AAAA 1 SIRACUSA PINA VENERA STEFANIA26/12/1970
AAAA 1 SIRNA ENZA 24/01/1973
AAAA 1 SPINELLA ANTONELLA 20/08/1971
AAAA 1 TANANIA PATRIZIA 14/06/1968
AAAA 1 TOMASELLO CARMELA 01/06/1962
AAAA 1 TORRE TINDARA DONATELLA 22/10/1971
AAAA 1 TRANCHITA ANTONIA TINDARA 26/08/1971
AAAA 1 TROVATO GIANCARLA 16/01/1971
AAAA 1 VERBOSO TERESA 21/05/1979
AAAA 1 VILLARI GIANNA 25/08/1975
AAAA 1 ZIRILLI ROSA 07/02/1975



AAAA 1 ZULLO PASQUA LINDA 16/09/1967
AC24 1 CHILLE' SIMONA 03/06/1977
AC24 1 TERRANOVA MARIA CRISTINA 17/09/1975
AC25 1 CHILLE' SIMONA 03/06/1977
AC25 1 TERRANOVA MARIA CRISTINA 17/09/1975
ADAA 1 ANDRONACO PAOLA 08/01/1980
ADAA 1 BRIGUGLIO ANTONIA 27/02/1973
ADAA 1 CRISAFULLI MARIA 05/01/1975
ADAA 1 DE FRANCESCO EMANUELA 28/09/1980
ADAA 1 PAGANO CARMELA 09/02/1980
ADAA 1 PALMERI CARMELA 24/06/1963
ADAA 1 PELLEGRINO GIUSEPPA 31/05/1978
ADEE 1 IRATO CARMELA 04/01/1966
ADEE 1 MESSINA MARIA GRAZIA 20/01/1973
ADEE 1 PELLEGRINO GIUSEPPA 31/05/1978
ADSS 1 ALLERUZZO MICHELA 09/03/1972
ADSS 1 BISCUSO NANCY 08/07/1970
ADSS 1 BUTA' GIUSEPPINA 28/05/1971
ADSS 1 FARANDA EMANUELA 18/12/1979
ADSS 1 GALLETTA CHIARA 06/06/1980
ADSS 1 SANTORO FABIO 28/02/1974
ADSS 1 SPANO' GIANFRANCO 28/02/1975
EEEE 1 ABBATE SEBASTIANA 03/07/1969
EEEE 1 ADIGE MARIANGELA 12/03/1980
EEEE 1 AGNELLO MARISA 26/12/1979
EEEE 1 ALESCI LUISELLA 28/09/1971
EEEE 1 ALOISI GIOVANNA 17/12/1979
EEEE 1 ARRIGO MARIA 14/06/1977
EEEE 1 BARRESI ANTONINA 09/12/1969
EEEE 1 BASILE NATALA 04/03/1977
EEEE 1 BRIGANDI' DOMENICA 25/03/1980
EEEE 1 CAFARELLI GIUSEPPINA 21/01/1977
EEEE 1 CALABRO' MARIA 07/04/1959
EEEE 1 CALDERONE PINA 30/05/1959
EEEE 1 CAMBRIA ZURRO BARBARA 23/06/1975
EEEE 1 CAMPO MARGHERITA 15/03/1970
EEEE 1 CAPILLI ELENA 16/07/1968
EEEE 1 CAPILLO ELISA 10/08/1980
EEEE 1 CARDIA TOMMASA 30/01/1978
EEEE 1 CASALE ANGELA ROSA 18/05/1972
EEEE 1 CATALFAMO CARMELA 04/02/1971
EEEE 1 CELSA MARIA CARMELA GRAZIA22/06/1974
EEEE 1 CHILLEMI FORTUNATA 21/05/1978
EEEE 1 CISCA CARMELA 14/05/1971
EEEE 1 CISCA MARZIA 22/12/1981



EEEE 1 CONTE GRAZIELLA MARIA TIND25/02/1967
EEEE 1 CORICA FRANCESCA 27/04/1974
EEEE 1 CUCINOTTA CATERINA 19/11/1973
EEEE 1 CUNDARI SALA CRISTEL 25/07/1971
EEEE 1 DI BELLA CONCETTINA 08/12/1973
EEEE 1 DI NARDO CARMELA 29/12/1973
EEEE 1 DI NATALE GIUSEPPINA 27/06/1976
EEEE 1 DI PASQUALE ROSETTA 08/11/1965
EEEE 1 DONATO GIUSEPPA 14/03/1975
EEEE 1 FICARRA MARIA CATERINA 03/07/1976
EEEE 1 FONDACARO ANNUNZIATA 16/10/1963
EEEE 1 FOTI CECILIA 27/01/1965
EEEE 1 FOTI IRENE 15/10/1966
EEEE 1 FRAVVENTURA GIUSEPPA 30/06/1970
EEEE 1 GAGLIONE CAROLINA 09/03/1973
EEEE 1 GARIGALI CATERINA 06/05/1964
EEEE 1 GENOVESE ELVIRA 10/10/1968
EEEE 1 GENOVESE MARIA 19/10/1968
EEEE 1 GENTILE MARIA 11/03/1966
EEEE 1 GIAMBO' SANTINA 27/12/1968
EEEE 1 GIGLIA MARIA ADRIANA 11/08/1963
EEEE 1 GULLOTTA MARIA 01/01/1964
EEEE 1 INTEMERATO GIUSEPPINA 19/09/1971
EEEE 1 IRATO CARMELA 04/01/1966
EEEE 1 ITALIANO LAURA 19/08/1983
EEEE 1 LA TORRE ANTONINA 10/03/1973
EEEE 1 LAMANCUSA SIMONA 18/07/1979
EEEE 1 LANZA ANGELA DOMENICA 08/05/1966
EEEE 1 LIOTTA SABRINA 07/02/1974
EEEE 1 LO SURDO CARMELA 27/01/1968
EEEE 1 LUPICA CAPRA ADRIANA 06/02/1975
EEEE 1 MARCHETTA LAURA GIUSEPPINA 07/11/1969
EEEE 1 MAZZA MARIA 20/07/1979
EEEE 1 MELE MARIA GRAZIA 27/07/1975
EEEE 1 MELITA MATTIA 27/06/1964
EEEE 1 MESSINA GIUSEPPA 26/10/1969
EEEE 1 MESSINA MARIA GRAZIA 20/01/1973
EEEE 1 MESSINA MICHELA 30/05/1979
EEEE 1 MESSINA VENERA 30/12/1974
EEEE 1 MIANO SANTA ROSA 28/11/1970
EEEE 1 MICALE GRAZIELLA 15/05/1972
EEEE 1 MILICI ANGELA 05/01/1977
EEEE 1 MODICA GIUSEPPINA 16/05/1972
EEEE 1 MONDO ANNUNZIATA 18/02/1962
EEEE 1 MORELLO BIANCA SILVIA 26/08/1970



EEEE 1 MOSCA ERMINIA 25/12/1982
EEEE 1 MUSARRA ANNUNZIATA 22/04/1961
EEEE 1 PAGANO CARMELINA 16/02/1980
EEEE 1 PALELLA MARIA LETIZIA 19/08/1964
EEEE 1 PAPALIA CARMEN 28/05/1979
EEEE 1 PATERNITI VARATA ANTONELLA 19/07/1976
EEEE 1 PELLEGRINO GIUSEPPA 31/05/1978
EEEE 1 PERDICHIZZI DOMENICA 28/04/1977
EEEE 1 PERDICHIZZI GIUSEPPINA 28/04/1977
EEEE 1 PICCI MARILENA 09/02/1964
EEEE 1 PIRROTTA CRISTINA NERINA 15/07/1977
EEEE 1 RIGANELLO LUISA 31/08/1976
EEEE 1 RIZZO MARIA 07/05/1968
EEEE 1 ROMANO PETRONILLA MARIA 23/07/1960
EEEE 1 SALVO SALVATRICE 26/06/1978
EEEE 1 SBERNA CALOGERA 01/11/1961
EEEE 1 SCARPACI ROSARIA 29/05/1972
EEEE 1 SCHIMIO LUCIA 17/11/1967
EEEE 1 SCIBILIA ROSA 04/08/1967
EEEE 1 SCIMONE MARIA PIA 18/07/1967
EEEE 1 SINDONI FRANCESCA 05/07/1963
EEEE 1 SIRACUSA PINA VENERA STEFANIA26/12/1970
EEEE 1 SPINELLA ANTONELLA 20/08/1971
EEEE 1 TANANIA PATRIZIA 14/06/1968
EEEE 1 TORRE TINDARA DONATELLA 22/10/1971
EEEE 1 TRANCHITA ANTONIA TINDARA 26/08/1971
EEEE 1 VERMIGLIO ANNA 22/06/1967
EEEE 1 VILLARI GIANNA 25/08/1975
EEEE 1 ZULLO PASQUA LINDA 16/09/1967
PPPP 1 LUPICA CAPRA ADRIANA 06/02/1975
PPPP 1 PUCA MANUELA 01/10/1978
PPPP 1 SCIMONE MARIA PIA 18/07/1967
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